
Daugavpils City Municipality Tourism Development and Information Agency 

Price list 

№ Type of service Unit Price, 

EUR 

1. Guided tours 

1.1. 

 

1.1.1. 

1.1.1.1. 

1.1.1.2. 

1.1.1.3. 

1.1.1.4 

1.1.2. 

1.1.2.1. 

1.1.2.2. 

1.1.2.3. 

1.1.2.4. 

City sightseeing guided tour - 1.5 hour (Historical Centre of Daugavpils 

City and Church Hill) 

ADULTS: 

Group up to 20 people 

Group up to 30 people 

Group up to 40 people 

Group up to 50 people  

CHILDREN, STUDENTS, SENIORS, PEOPLE WITH DISABILITY: 

Group up to 20 people 

Group up to 30 people 

Group up to 40 people 

Group up to 50 people 

 

 

 

Group  

Group  

Group  

Group  

 

Group  

Group  

Group 

Group 

 

 

 

28,00 

40,00 

50,00 

60,00 

 

21,00 

30,00 

38,00 

45,00 

1.2. 

 

1.2.1. 

1.2.1.1. 

1.2.1.2. 

1.2.1.3. 

1.2.1.4. 

1.2.2. 

1.2.2.1. 

1.2.2.2. 

1.2.2.3. 

1.2.2.4. 

City sightseeing guided tour - 2.5 hour (Historical Centre of Daugavpils 

City, Church Hill and Daugavpils Fortress) 

ADULTS: 

Group up to 20 people 

Group up to 30 people  

Group up to 40 people  

Group up to 50 people 

CHILDREN, STUDENTS, SENIORS, PEOPLE WITH DISABILITY: 

Group up to 20 people 

Group up to 30 people 

Group up to 40 people 

Group up to 50 people 

 

 

 

Group  

Group 

Group 

Group 

 

Group  

Group  

Group  

Group 

 

 

 

40,00 

50,00 

60,00 

76,00 

 

30,00 

38,00 

45,00 

57,00 

1.3. 

1.3.1. 

1.3.1.1. 

1.3.1.2. 

1.3.1.3. 

1.3.1.4. 

1.3.2.5. 

1.3.2. 

1.3.2.1. 

1.3.2.2. 

1.3.2.3. 

1.3.2.4. 

1.3.2.5. 

Guided tour around Daugavpils Fortress – 45 min. 

ADULTS: 

Group up to 10 people 

Group up to 20 people 

Group up to 30 people 

Group up to 40 people 

Group up to 50 people 

CHILDREN, STUDENTS, SENIORS, PEOPLE WITH DISABILITY: 

Group up to 10 people 

Group up to 20 people  

Group up to 30 people  

Group up to 40 people 

Group up to 50 people 

 

 

Group  

Group 

Group  

Group 

Group  

 

Group  

Group 

Group  

Group 

Group 

 

 

12,00 

17,00 

21,00 

27,00 

30,00 

 

9,00 

13,00 

16,00 

20,00 

23,00 

1.4. 

1.4.1. 

1.4.1.1. 

1.4.1.2. 

1.4.1.3. 

1.4.1.4. 

1.4.1.5. 

1.4.2. 

1.4.2.1. 

1.4.2.2. 

1.4.2.3. 

1.4.2.4. 

1.4.2.5. 

Guided tour around Daugavpils Fortress or Thematic tour – 1.5 hour 

ADULTS: 

Group up to 10 people 

Group up to 20 people 

Group up to 30 people  

Group up to 40 people  

Group up to 50 people 

CHILDREN, STUDENTS, SENIORS, PEOPLE WITH DISABILITY: 

Group up to 10 people 

Group up to 20 people 

Group up to 30 people 

Group up to 40 people  

Group up to 50 people 

 

 

 

Group  

Group 

Group 

Group 

Group  

 

Group  

Group 

Group  

Group 

Group 

 

 

15,00 

22,00 

32,00 

39,00   

49,00 

 

11,00 

17,00 

24,00 

29,00 

37,00 



1.5. 

 

1.5.1. 

1.5.1.1. 

1.5.1.2. 

1.5.1.3. 

1.5.1.4. 

1.5.1.5. 

1.5.2. 

1.5.2.1. 

1.5.2.2. 

1.5.2.3. 

1.5.2.4. 

1.5.2.5. 

Guided tour around Daugavpils Fortress and visit to "The chest of 

memories" Exposition of historic costumes – 2 hours 

ADULTS: 

Group up to 10 people 

Group up to 20 people 

Group up to 30 people 

Group up to 40 people 

Group up to 50 people 

CHILDREN, STUDENTS, SENIORS, PEOPLE WITH DISABILITY: 

Group up to 10 people 

Group up to 20 people 

Group up to 30 people 

Group up to 40 people 

Group up to 50 people  

 

 

 

Group  

Group 

Group  

Group 

Group  

 

Group  

Group 

Group 

Group 

Group 

 

 

 

22,00 

32,00 

47,00 

59,00 

74,00 

 

16,00 

24,00 

34,00 

44,00 

57,00 

1.6. 

 

1.6.1. 

1.6.2. 

City sightseeing guided tour “Daugavpils through the tram window” 

(up to 1 hour) 

Latvian or Russian 

Other languages 

 

 

1 tour 

1 tour 

 

 

100,00 

110,00 

1.7. 

 

1.7.1. 

1.7.1.1. 

1.7.1.2. 

1.7.2. 

1.7.2.1. 

1.7.2.2. 

Guided city sightseeing tour “City on the bank of the river Daugava” 

with a raft (1 hour) 

ADULTS: 

Latvian or Russian 

Other languages 

STUDENTS: 

Latvian or Russian 

Other languages 

 

 

 

1 tour 

1 tour 

 

1 tour 

1 tour 

 

 

 

100,00 

113,00 

 

85,00 

98,00 

1.8. 

 

1.8.1. 

1.8.1.1. 

1.8.1.2. 

1.8.2. 

1.8.2.1. 

1.8.2.2. 

Guided city sightseeing tour “City on the bank of the river Daugava” 

with a boat (1 hour) 

ADULTS: 

Latvian or Russian 

Other languages 

STUDENTS: 

Latvian or Russian 

Other languages 

 

 

 

1 tour 

1 tour 

 

1 tour 

1 tour 

 

 

 

65,00 

78,00 

 

55,00 

68,00 

2. Exposition of Shmakovka Museum 

2.1.  

2.1.1. 

2.1.2. 

2.1.3. 

2.1.3.1. 

Entry ticket 

ADULTS 

CHILDREN, STUDENTS, SENIORS, PEOPLE WITH DISABILITY 

Special price for visiting exposition 

First Sunday of every month 

 

person 

person 

 

person 

 

3,50 

2,50 

 

1,75 

2.2. 

 

2.2.1. 

2.2.2. 

Entry ticket for groups from 9 to 40 people (with the guided tour 

included) 

ADULTS 

CHILDREN, STUDENTS, SENIORS, PEOPLE WITH DISABILITY 

 

 

person 

person 

 

 

3,15 

2,25 

2.3. Family entrance ticket (from 3 to 8 people) person 2,00 

2.4. 

 

2.4.1. 

2.4.2. 

Thematic tour for bachelor or bachelorette parties, group from 9 to 40 

people 

ADULTS 

CHILDREN, STUDENTS, SENIORS, PEOPLE WITH DISABILITY 

 

 

person 

person 

 

 

3,15 

2,25 

2.5. Audioguide 1 audioguide Free  

2.6. 

2.6.1. 

2.6.2. 

Individual guided tours (groups less than 8 people) – 1 hour: 

Latvian or Russian 

English of German 

 

hour 

hour 

 

6,00 

12,00 
 


