Daugavpils City Municipality Tourism Development and Information Agency

Price list

N₂	Type of service	Unit	Price,
1.	Guided tours		EUR
1.1.	City sightseeing guided tour - 1.5 hour (Historical Centre of Daugavpils		
	City and Church Hill)		
1.1.1.	ADULTS:		
1.1.1.1.	Group up to 20 people	Group	28,00
1.1.1.2.	Group up to 30 people	Group	40,00
1.1.1.3.	Group up to 40 people	Group	50,00
1.1.1.4	Group up to 50 people	Group	60,00
1.1.2.	CHILDREN, STUDENTS, SENIORS, PEOPLE WITH DISABILITY:	•	
1.1.2.1.	Group up to 20 people	Group	21,00
1.1.2.2.	Group up to 30 people	Group	30,00
1.1.2.3.	Group up to 40 people	Group	38,00
1.1.2.4.	Group up to 50 people	Group	45,00
1.2.	City sightseeing guided tour - 2.5 hour (Historical Centre of Daugavpils		
	City, Church Hill and Daugavpils Fortress)		
1.2.1.	ADULTS:		
1.2.1.1.	Group up to 20 people	Group	40,00
1.2.1.2.	Group up to 30 people	Group	50,00
1.2.1.3.	Group up to 40 people	Group	60,00
1.2.1.4.	Group up to 50 people	Group	76,00
1.2.2.	CHILDREN, STUDENTS, SENIORS, PEOPLE WITH DISABILITY:		
1.2.2.1.	Group up to 20 people	Group	30,00
1.2.2.2.	Group up to 30 people	Group	38,00
1.2.2.3.	Group up to 40 people	Group	45,00
1.2.2.4.	Group up to 50 people	Group	57,00
1.3.	Guided tour around Daugavpils Fortress – 45 min.		
1.3.1.	ADULTS:		
1.3.1.1.	Group up to 10 people	Group	12,00
1.3.1.2.	Group up to 20 people	Group	17,00
1.3.1.3.	Group up to 30 people	Group	21,00
1.3.1.4.	Group up to 40 people	Group	27,00
1.3.2.5.	Group up to 50 people	Group	30,00
1.3.2.	CHILDREN, STUDENTS, SENIORS, PEOPLE WITH DISABILITY:		
1.3.2.1.	Group up to 10 people	Group	9,00
1.3.2.2.	Group up to 20 people	Group	13,00
1.3.2.3.	Group up to 30 people	Group	16,00
1.3.2.4.	Group up to 40 people	Group	20,00
1.3.2.5.	Group up to 50 people	Group	23,00
1.4.	Guided tour around Daugavpils Fortress or Thematic tour – 1.5 hour		
1.4.1.	ADULTS:		
1.4.1.1.	Group up to 10 people	Group	15,00
1.4.1.2.	Group up to 20 people	Group	22,00
1.4.1.3.	Group up to 30 people	Group	32,00
1.4.1.4.	Group up to 40 people	Group	39,00
1.4.1.5.	Group up to 50 people	Group	49,00
1.4.2.	CHILDREN, STUDENTS, SENIORS, PEOPLE WITH DISABILITY:		
1.4.2.1.	Group up to 10 people	Group	11,00
1.4.2.2.	Group up to 20 people	Group	17,00
1.4.2.3.	Group up to 30 people	Group	24,00
1.4.2.4.	Group up to 40 people	Group	29,00
1.4.2.5.	Group up to 50 people	Group	37,00

1.5.	Guided tour around Daugavpils Fortress and visit to "The chest of		
1.5.	memories" Exposition of historic costumes – 2 hours		
1.5.1.	ADULTS:		
1.5.1.1.	Group up to 10 people	Group	22,00
1.5.1.2.	Group up to 20 people	Group	32,00
1.5.1.3.	Group up to 30 people	Group	47,00
1.5.1.4.	Group up to 40 people	Group	59,00
1.5.1.5.	Group up to 50 people	Group	74,00
1.5.2.	CHILDREN, STUDENTS, SENIORS, PEOPLE WITH DISABILITY:	Oloup	/ 1,00
1.5.2.1.	Group up to 10 people	Group	16,00
1.5.2.2.	Group up to 20 people	Group	24,00
1.5.2.3.	Group up to 30 people	Group	34,00
1.5.2.4.	Group up to 40 people	Group	44,00
1.5.2.5.	Group up to 50 people	Group	57,00
1.6.	City sightseeing guided tour "Daugavpils through the tram window"	01000	01,00
1.01	(up to 1 hour)		
1.6.1.	Latvian or Russian	1 tour	100,00
1.6.2.	Other languages	1 tour	110,00
1.7.	Guided city sightseeing tour "City on the bank of the river Daugava"		,
	with a raft (1 hour)		
1.7.1.	ADULTS:		
1.7.1.1.	Latvian or Russian	1 tour	100,00
1.7.1.2.	Other languages	1 tour	113,00
1.7.2.	STUDENTS:		,
1.7.2.1.	Latvian or Russian	1 tour	85,00
1.7.2.2.	Other languages	1 tour	98,00
1.8.	Guided city sightseeing tour "City on the bank of the river Daugava"		
	with a boat (1 hour)		
1.8.1.	ADULTS:		
1.8.1.1.	Latvian or Russian	1 tour	65,00
1.8.1.2.	Other languages	1 tour	78,00
1.8.2.	STUDENTS:		
1.8.2.1.	Latvian or Russian	1 tour	55,00
1.8.2.2.	Other languages	1 tour	68,00
2.	Exposition of Shmakovka Museum		
2.1.	Entry ticket		
2.1.1.	ADULTS	person	3,50
2.1.2.	CHILDREN, STUDENTS, SENIORS, PEOPLE WITH DISABILITY	person	2,50
2.1.3.	Special price for visiting exposition		
2.1.3.1.	First Sunday of every month	person	1,75
2.2.	Entry ticket for groups from 9 to 40 people (with the guided tour		
	included)		0.1-
2.2.1.	ADULTS	person	3,15
2.2.2.	CHILDREN, STUDENTS, SENIORS, PEOPLE WITH DISABILITY	person	2,25
2.3.	Family entrance ticket (from 3 to 8 people)	person	2,00
2.4.	Thematic tour for bachelor or bachelorette parties, group from 9 to 40		
0.4.1	people		0.15
2.4.1.	ADULTS	person	3,15
2.4.2.	CHILDREN, STUDENTS, SENIORS, PEOPLE WITH DISABILITY	person	2,25
2.5.	Audioguide	1 audioguide	Free
2.6.	Individual guided tours (groups less than 8 people) – 1 hour:	1	< 00
2.6.1.	Latvian or Russian	hour	6,00
2.6.2.	English of German	hour	12,00